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*- Distance 3: #48 dns due to fever/sickness

*- Distance 2: #48 dns due to fever/sickness

points - 1st-(34), 2nd-(21), 3rd-(13), 4th-(8), 5th-(5), 6th-(3), 7th-(2), 8th-(1)

- Valkyries

Sarah Berg (95)
Kathryn Magno (122)

Vanessa Ramirez-Jasso (119)

- Aesir

Lex Doval (60)

Jason Lin (8)

Eric Pomerleau (128)
Marc Hughes (92)
Jason Katz-Brown (74)

Distance 3: Skater #8 - 1st overall due to last race tie brkr

Juv
Sr
Int

M50
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Norwegian Constitution Day

Race

Oakland, CA

2014-05-17
1000 pl pts
2:07:53 * 2 21
2:06:04 1 34
2:10:17 * 3 13
1000 pl pts
1:44:64 <« 1 34
1:44:77 < 3 13
1:44:65 < 2 21
1:45:67 < 4 8
1:45:88 « 5 5

Distance 1: #60 / #128 - Video no good, use judges call

Distance 1: All bogus times - skated only 8 laps

Distance 3: Skater #60 - 2nd overall due to last race tie brkr

Distance 3: Skater #128- 3rd overall due to last race tie brkr

- Young Vikings

Miles Owens (127)
Buwei Oakley He (73)
Richard Watson (129)
Aubry Nilsson (21)
Ansel Klucsor (181)

- Shield Maidens

Katie Nicholas (89)
Abigail Sorenson (17)
Liz Johnson (91)
Carolyn Ottis (115)

- Yotuns

Mateo McCullough (117)
Etienne McCullough (104)
Linda Kallenberger (87)
Walter Yoon (130)
Kazem Zia Ebrahimi (123)

- Odin's Elites

Sean Olson (108)
Elbert Xie (303)

Kimon Papahadjopoulos (67)

Dylan Gould (48)

All times are MANUAL.

-* - indicates that a personal record was skated for this race

Pny
PW
Pny
PW
TT

Mgt
Pny
Jr

M50

PW
M40
M40
Sr
M40

M30
Mgt
M40
Pny

- < - indicates that the lap count was incorrect
Age Group: Tiny Tots < 6, Pee Wee 7-8, Pony < 9-10, Midget 11-12, Juv 13-14, Jr 15-16, Int 17-18, Sr 19-29, M30 30-39, M40 40-49, M50 50-59, M60 60-69
For official uses (qualifying times for National level competitions, etc.), each time shall have .20 seconds (2 tenths of a second)
added to it before submitting, as per U.S. Speedskating Regulations. This responsibility is up to each skater submitting a qualifying time.

222
0:38:82
0:39:70
0:40:54
0:58:75
1:04:31 *

222
0:41:69
0:42:54
0:52:08
0:48:29

777
1:56:51 *
1:56:52
2:05:78
2:15:57
2:44:02

1000
2:00:29
2:00:13 *
2:00:17
1:59:98

U A W KN R~T

w AN ~T

u N W N R~T

= W N AT

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21

13

pts
34
21
13

pts

21
13
34

500
0:59:68 *
1:01:81
1:02:06 *

500
0:55:49
0:54:38 *
0:53:31 *
1:00:05
0:57:06

500
1:28:83
1:34:64
1:34:85
1:41:22
2:07:23

500
1:34:44
1:37:27
1:38:21
1:46:96

500
1:16:40
1:13:32
1:19:12
1:19:67
1:30:24

500
0:53:83
0:57:77 *
0:53:47
0:00:00
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pts
34
21
13

pts
13
21
34

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21
13

pts
21

34
13

pts
21

13
34

SPEEDSKATINGASSOCIATION

777 pl pts
1:33:63 * 1 34
1:38:12 2 21

1:42:25 * 3 13

777 pl pts
1:28:45 2 21
1:28:16 * 1 34
1:28:60 * 3 13
1:30:35 4 8
1:30:61 5 5

333 pl pts
0:58:36 1 34
1:03:09 2 21
1:22:10 4 8
1:03:90 3 13
1:43:29 5 5

333 pl pts
1:04:41 1 34
1:07:83 2 21
1:09:56 3 13
1:10:48 4 8

500 pl pts
1:13:95 1 34
1:14:26 2 21
1:17:72 3 13
1:24:15 4 8
1:30:71 5 5

777 pl pts
1:24:40 * 1 34
1:35:07 2 21

0:00:00 dnf 0
0:00:00 dns 0

total
89
76
39

total
68
68
68
21
18

total
102
63
34
29
15

total
102

63
34
29

total
89
76
39
24
15

total
63
55
47
34



